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Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

State Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Republican

NJ Tea Party

Party / 

Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

County

 22,464
 6,337

 9,554
 5,487

 1,193
 453

Tally

1 Market St, Unit 522

163 W. Centre Street

22 8th Avenue

Donald W. Norcross (w)

Harry E. Trout

Christopher J. Weag

Camden NJ 08102

Woodbury NJ 08096

Haddon Heights NJ 08035

 28,801

 15,041

 1,646

Total

Total

Total

Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican

NJ Tea Party
NJ Tea Party

SloganDesignation
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Fourteenth Legislative District: Mercer (part) - Middlesex (part) Counties

State Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Republican

Party / 

Mercer (part)
Middlesex (part)

Mercer (part)
Middlesex (part)

County

 17,289
 19,122

 16,577
 14,734

Tally

16 Krebs Road

7 Dukoff Drive

Linda R. Greenstein (w)

Thomas Goodwin

Plainsboro NJ 08536

Hamilton NJ 08690

 36,411

 31,311

Total

Total

Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican

SloganDesignation




