### **Official List**

Page 1 of 2

# **Candidate Returns for State Senate**

11-29-2010

## For November 2010 General Election, (w) denotes winner

## Fifth Legislative District: Camden (part) - Gloucester (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
State Senate					
Donald W. Norcross (w)	Democratic	Camden (part)	Democratic		22,464
1 Market St, Unit 522		Gloucester (part)	Democratic		6,337
Camden NJ 08102				Total	28,801
Harry E. Trout	Republican	Camden (part)	Republican		9,554
163 W. Centre Street		Gloucester (part)	Republican		5,487
Woodbury NJ 08096				Total	15,041
Christopher J. Weag	NJ Tea Party	Camden (part)	NJ Tea Party		1,193
22 8th Avenue		Gloucester (part)	NJ Tea Party		453
Haddon Heights NJ 08035				Total	1,646

#### Official List

Page 2 of 2

# **Candidate Returns for State Senate**

Senate 11-29-2010

## For November 2010 General Election, (w) denotes winner

Fourteenth Legislative District: Mercer (part) - Middlesex (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
State Senate					
Linda R. Greenstein (w)	Democratic	Mercer (part)	Democratic		17,289
16 Krebs Road		Middlesex (part)	Democratic		19,122
Plainsboro NJ 08536				Total	36,411
Thomas Goodwin	Republican	Mercer (part)	Republican		16,577
7 Dukoff Drive		Middlesex (part)	Republican		14,734
Hamilton NJ 08690				Total	31,311